
CANADIAN LAKEHEAD 10 PIN BOWLING 
ASSOCIATION 

Top Singles Since 1964 

 

YEAR SCRATCH GAME 

1964-65 

1965-66 

1966-67 

1967-68 

1968-69 

1969-70 

1970-71 

1971-72 

1972-73 

1973-74 

1974-75 

1975-76 

1976-77 

1977-78 

1978-79 

1979-80 

1980-81 

1981-82 

1982-83 

1983-84 

1984-85 

1985-86 

1986-87 

tie 

1987-88 

1988-89 

1989-90 

T KOSTYNICK 275 

ALF BARBINI 276 

J SARKIJARVI 276 

D THOMPSON 278 

ERIC SIREN 289 

GEORGE DRABEK 287 

JOHN SCOTT 299 

GEORGE DRABEK 268 

M DUTCHIN 258 

MIKE JAREMY 276 

JERRY DEROOYE 289 

JOHN SCOTT 268 

JOHN SAASTO 277 

JOHN SCOTT 268 

M SITAR 269 

ROB INGBERG 268 

TONY DELAQUA 257 

TONY RUSSO 288 

TERRY CLINTON 265 

SAM KIBSEY 289 

JIM REYNOLDS 287 

D BERTONE 299 

TERRY CLINTON 289 

FRANK EDGSON 289 

n/a n/a 

DAN MERINEAU 278 

SHANE ZELLWEGER 300 



1990-91 

1991-92 

1992-93 

tie 

tie 

1993-94 

1994-95 

tie 

1995-96 

1996-97 

1997-98 

tie 

tie 

1998-99 

1999-00 

2000-01 

2001-02 

2002-03 

2003-04 

2004-05 

2005-06 

2006-07 

2007-08 

2008-09 
 

2009-10 
 

2010-11 
 
 
 

2011-12 
 

2012-13 
 
 

FRANK SICILANO 288 

ROD BOYD 298 

JOHN SAASTO 300 

PETER HENRY 300 

PHILIP HENRY 300 

GORDON BEGIN JR 299 

GORDON BEGIN JR 300 

TONY RUSSO 300 

JAYSON CURRIE 290 

BILL GRAHAM 289 

TERRY CLINTON 300 

JAYSON CURRIE 300 

KEN CHEPESIUK 300 

TERRY CLINTON 300 

JOHN SCOTT 289 

LIONEL LAPRADE 289 

KEN CHEPSIUK 300 

KEN CHEPSIUK 299 

BRIAN LEBLANC 300 

TERRY CLINTON 300 

RILEY FORTIER 300 

KEN CHEPESIUK 300 

JESSE WILSON 299 

SANTOS DELBEN 
NICOLE WALKER 

300 
279 

ANDREW HILL 
LUKE McMILLAN 

290 

ANDREW HILL 
LUKE MCMILLAN 

SUVI SORRI 

300 
300 
278 

BRIAN McLEAN 
ANDREW HILL 

300 
300 

LUKE McMILLAN 
ANDREW HILL 

NICOLE WALKER 

300 
300 
299 

IAN NAKONECHNY 300 



 
2013-14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2014-15 
 
 
 
 
 

2015-16 
 
 

2016-17 
 

2017-18 
 
 
 
 

2018-19 
 
 

2019-20 
 

 

ANDREW 
WOJCIECHOWSKI 

MICHAEL MAKELA 
JAMES SHPERUK 

AARON CRAIG 
CURTIS LAYE 

ANDREW HILL 
NICOLE WALKER 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
298 

KEN MARTYN 
ANDREW HILL(2) 

STEPHAN LAROCQUE 
NICOLE WALKER 

MITCH PARKER(2) 
 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300  

AARON CRAIG(2) 
IAN NAKONECHNY 

LYNDZIE DAWSON-GUAY 

300 
300 
289 

ANDREW HILL 
MIKE  MAKELA 

NICOLE WALKER 

300 
300 
279 

KEN MARTYN 
ANDREW HILL 

JOEL MEECHAN 
LYNDZIE DAWSON-GUAY 

300 
300 
300 
279 

MICHAEL MAKELA 
IAN NAKONECHNY 

KRISTY JOHNSON 

300 
300 
267 

 


